

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4943/2006

N.D.SHARMA &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and substitution and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 4944/2006  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 282/2008  
(With Office Report)

Date : 26/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushant, Adv.  
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Talesara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.  
Mr. Viresh B. Sharya, Adv.  
For M/s Saharya & Co.Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Tenzing Tsering, Adv.  
Mr. Khalid Akhtar, Adv.Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Adjourned.

Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2015.11.28  
12:59:37 IST  
Reason:(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.(Vinod Kulvi)  
Assistant Registrar